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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3300020

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 19031

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE CHANDMARI, NEAR CIRCUIT HOUSE, RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH, RAIGARH , CHATTISGARH -
496001

5 PRINCIPAL NAME DR PRASHANTA KUMAR SARANGI

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MSc, B. Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID raigarhkv@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 07762296025

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF
ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS https://raigarh kvs.ac.in/en/cbse-mandatory-public-disclosure
APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE https://raigarh kvs.ac.in/en/cbse-mandatory-public-disclosure
GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF https://raigarh kvs.ac.in/en/cbse-mandatory-public-disclosure/
APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE https://raigarh kvs.ac.in/en/cbse-mandatory-public-disclosure/
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6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY https://raigarh.kvs.ac.in/en/cbse-mandatory-public-disclosure/

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

https://raigarh.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/NOC%203-4.pdf

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://raigarh.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/Water%20safety_1.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://raigarh.kvs.ac.in/en/fee-structure/

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https:/raigarh.kvs.ac.in/activities/calendar-activity

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://raigarh.kvs.ac.in/administration/vmec-member
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://raigarh.kvs.ac.in/administration/committees
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY https://raigarh.kvs.ac.in/en/result-analysis/

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL DR PRASHANTA KUMAR SARANGI

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 39
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PGT 09
TGT 15
PRT 15
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 26:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR APPOINTED
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER APPOINTED

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 75 75 100

RESULT CLASS: XIl

1 2024 47 45 97.83 ONLY 46 Students were appeared

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 76890
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 24 & 47
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR) 06 & 52
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 6

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 6
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F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Sh. S. K. Chaini

Sh. H. Kiro

Sh. Samit Seth

Ms. Veena Vandana Nag
MRS. PRIYANKA SINGH
Tapaswini Panigrahi
James Lakra

Mayadhar Panda

Gita Singh

Deepmala Ekka

JAY PRAKASH BAIRAGI
MANOJ KUMAR PATEL
RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL
VISHWA NAND CHANDRA
MRS SWATI SINGH

MRS YAMINEY DEWANGAN
MRS. SARITA KUSHWAHA
MR. GANGA RAM GUPTA

Meena Sharma
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LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE
OF THE SCHOOL

PGT

PGT

OTHER

PET

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

https://youtu.be/Y1Sh718S10Y

MSc

MA

BA

M.P.ED
B.E.

M.Phil

MA

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.A

B.A

MA

M. Tech
M.Sc. B.Ed
MA
Graduation
JBT

Post Graduation B. Sci nursing
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

SHASHI NAYAK
SAMMELAL JOHLE

RITU PANDEY
TIKESWARI BARIK
BHARTI THAKUR

KAVITA CHOPRA

PAVAN AGRAWAL
Megha Sahu

Pritee Patel

Anjum

Asha sulania

Sucharita Hansda

JYOTI MANJUSHA KUJUR
SUSHANTA KERKETTA
Prashanta Kumar Sarangi
SANDEEP PRADHAN
DURGA TIWARI

SUMAN

NIHAL SAHU
PARIMEETA PANDA
MANISHA RATHORE
LEKHANARAYAN MALAKAR

SARITA PRADHAN
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SPECIAL EDUCATOR

NTT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

NTT

OTHER

PRINCIPAL

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

TGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

POST GRADUATION

Xl

M.A.

GRADUATION

MASTER IN BOTANY

MASTERS IN ECONOMICS

MASTERS IN COMMERCE

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

POST GRADUATION

POST GRADUATION

Post Graduation

POST GRADUATION

MA

Post Graduate

B.SC

12th

M.A./B.Ed.

M.SC

M.Sc

M.Sc

BA

12
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43 ANJALI GABEL OTHER BA

44 RAJNI PATEL TGT MA
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